SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senator Martiny to Reengrossed House Bill No. 705 by Representative Ponti

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- In Senate Floor Amendment No. 2 of the set of two proposed by Senator Adley and adopted
 by the Senate on June 3, 2013:
- 4 On page 1, line 21, change "<u>five</u>" to "<u>six</u>"
- 5 On page 1, line 24, change "<u>five</u>" to "<u>six</u>"
- 6 On page 1, on line 27, change "<u>five</u>" to "<u>six</u>"